
（別表）

送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額

北海道 4/19 350,000 7/15 2,820,000

青森県 4/19 271,900,000 6/7 3,510,000

岩手県 4/19 10,152,550,000 6/7 283,130,000 8/5 78,430,000 9/9 198,750,000

宮城県 4/15 15,611,680,000 4/22 3,492,350,000 4/28 4,754,100,000 5/6 5,475,950,000 5/13 133,560,000 5/23 983,300,000 5/27 242,440,000 6/3 2,411,860,000 6/10 1,358,520,000 6/17 1,060,660,000

山形県 4/22 700,000 5/27 530,000 7/7 2,160,000

福島県 4/13 23,006,000,000 4/28 4,732,000,000 5/27 7,307,000,000

茨城県 4/26 2,785,510,000 6/15 92,340,000 6/23 172,620,000 7/1 322,880,000 7/7 126,900,000 7/13 1,696,060,000

栃木県 4/13 252,150,000 5/23 144,230,000 6/15 70,370,000 7/7 195,750,000

群馬県 4/26 530,000 7/1 360,000 7/13 720,000

埼玉県 4/15 10,320,000 6/7 5,360,000 7/13 22,780,000 8/22 6,150,000 9/21 3,060,000

千葉県 5/6 32,330,000 5/23 66,020,000 5/27 291,540,000 6/7 83,730,000 6/10 163,080,000 6/17 995,120,000 7/13 138,240,000 8/12 124,350,000 9/21 120,880,000

東京都 5/23 19,670,000 6/3 15,770,000 6/10 1,970,000 7/1 12,230,000 7/13 19,420,000

神奈川県 5/9 1,400,000 6/20 9,250,000 7/7 360,000

新潟県 4/15 16,710,000 5/30 10,070,000 6/15 37,000,000 7/13 700,000

長野県 4/13 19,500,000 4/22 12,600,000 4/26 6,810,000 6/10 3,240,000 6/23 170,000 7/13 2,130,000

送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 返金日 返金額

北海道

青森県

岩手県

宮城県 6/20 743,860,000 7/1 154,610,000 7/7 2,781,790,000 8/22 213,920,000 8/26 47,950,000 9/9 531,310,000 9/21 851,290,000 9/22 609,200,000

山形県

福島県 8/12 ▲ 3,401,580,000

茨城県

栃木県

群馬県

埼玉県

千葉県

東京都

神奈川県

新潟県

長野県

平成23年9月27日

返金

第一次配分

義援金　送金状況

69,060,000

3,170,000

275,410,000

10,712,860,000

41,458,350,000

3,390,000

31,643,420,000

5,196,310,000

662,500,000

1,610,000

47,670,000

2,015,290,000

11,010,000

64,480,000

44,450,000

92,208,980,000

（第一次配分）

1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 7回目 8回目

(単位：円)

第一次配分

9回目 10回目

12回目 13回目 14回目 15回目
小計

16回目 17回目11回目 18回目



（別表） 平成23年9月27日

義援金　送金状況 (単位：円)

第二次配分

１回目〔返金〕 ２回目〔返金〕

送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 返金日 返金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 返金日 返金額

北海道 6/17 4,480,000 7/5 280,000 7/15 280,000 7/15 682,272

青森県 6/17 432,880,000 7/15 58,599,584

岩手県 6/17 16,695,000,000 8/12 72,800,000 9/9 318,080,000 7/15 2,260,026,000 8/12 9,855,040 9/9 43,058,944

宮城県 6/17 62,200,600,000 8/12 16,384,200,000 7/15 8,420,184,080 8/12 2,217,952,560

山形県 6/17 2,520,000 7/5 2,800,000 7/15 720,176

福島県 6/17 53,871,160,000 8/12 ▲ 4,952,080,000 7/15 7,292,615,888 8/12 ▲ 670,370,144

茨城県 6/17 6,231,680,000 7/5 1,899,520,000 7/22 1,100,732,160

栃木県 6/17 730,800,000 7/5 305,200,000 7/15 140,244,800

群馬県 6/17 840,000 7/5 1,680,000 7/15 341,136

埼玉県 6/17 72,520,000 9/22 2,240,000 7/15 9,817,136 9/22 303,232

千葉県 6/17 4,099,760,000 7/22 481,608,224

東京都 6/17 75,880,000 7/5 32,200,000 7/15 14,630,944

神奈川県 6/17 16,800,000 7/5 560,000 7/22 2,350,048

新潟県 6/17 99,960,000 7/5 1,120,000 7/15 13,683,344

長野県 6/17 68,880,000 7/5 840,000 7/15 9,438,096

送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額 送金日 送金額

北海道 8/12 540,000

青森県 8/12 41,220,000

岩手県 8/12 1,796,550,000 9/9 34,080,000

宮城県 8/12 8,419,800,000

山形県 8/12 570,000

福島県 8/12 5,241,330,000

茨城県 8/12 871,200,000

栃木県 8/12 111,000,000

群馬県 8/12 270,000

埼玉県 8/12 7,770,000 9/22 240,000

千葉県 8/12 105,594,464

東京都 8/12 11,580,000

神奈川県 8/12 1,860,000

新潟県 8/12 10,830,000

長野県 8/12 7,470,000

6,610,176 10,000,176

（第二次配分）

1回目 2回目

小計

1回目（追加） 2回目（追加）

3回目 3回目(追加）

158,673,480,000

3回目(追加）

21,406,473,520

6,262,272 9,432,272

532,699,584 808,109,584

21,229,449,984 31,942,309,984

97,642,736,640 139,101,086,640

一次・二次
合計額

第二次配分

16,661,904,464

60,782,655,744 92,426,075,744

15,299,442,160

1,287,244,800 1,949,744,800

3,131,136 4,741,136

196,741,857,984 288,950,837,984

21,570,048 32,580,048

125,593,344 190,073,344

86,628,096 131,078,096

92,890,368 140,560,368

4,686,962,688 6,702,252,688

134,290,944 203,350,944

10,103,132,160


